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JaNia

OEM Reference

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ROVER
ROVER

OEM Cross

BorgWarner (BERU)
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
FACET

BREMI

WE PARTS
FACET

NGK

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

ERA

FACET
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
TESLA

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

CM1T228

CM1T228B

CM1T228C

30500P0AAOQ01

30500POHAO1

30500PAAAO01

30500PCA003

30500PCAAO01

30500PDAAO1

30500PDAEO1

5862025830

5862061610

5862071980

GCL207

NEC100750

Reference

0040100532
10350
12757
12757
155149
1970347EPS
20140
220830072
470347KW
48111
7804401
78401
8010350
80250
8530218
8530218
880262B
880271
880271B
96247
BO401
CHO05
CL569
DMB876
GN10171
GN10171
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DELPHI GN1017112B1
DELPHI GN1017112B1
JANMOR JM5174
MOBILETRON RUF123

NTK (NGK-GROUP) uU1020

NGK U1020
BorgWarner (BERU) ZS532
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